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CLASSIFIEDS
Classifieds are provided free of charge to members of die university community. All ads should be 30 words max., 

and be accompanied By your name and student number. Deadline: Tuesday at noon.

bedroom (enough for 2) partially furnished 
storage room, laundry facilities, excellent 
location, 30 sec for UNB10 sec to bus stop. 
$400/mo. 451-0797.

partially furnished, rent neg. Call 457-
2931 for more details.

heat and hoi water. Perfect for couples 458- 
0099.

water included). Call 455-8404.
3 bedroom house available May 1, Forest 
Hi! Rd. 10 min walk from campus. $65CVmo 
plus power. Damage deposit required, option 
to renew lease in Sept. 457-2050.

2 bedroom apt. partly furnished with large 
living room and kitchen. Includes fridge, 
stove, heat, hot water, parking, and cable. 
20 min walk to UNB. 10 min to downtown, 
457-2231.

With opt ion lo take over lease of one bedroom 
in two bedroom apt. 80 Biggs St. Apt. #18. 
Fuly equipped kitchen with dishwasher; 
balcony, carpet throughout. Rent is $180/ 
mo, plus utilities. Excellent location, only 15 
min from campus by loot; on bus route. Call 
457-1131 and ask for Rich or Scott.

One bedroom apt. on Woodstock rd. for 
sublet beginning May 1. Option to renew 
lease in Sept. $450/mo includes heal, hot 
water, storage and lots of parking, 457- 
1272.

Available May 1 until Aug. 31. Ultra modem 
two bedroom apartment in brand new building 
only minutes from campus. Completely 
furnished including micro-wave, dishwasher, 
oak cupboards, mini blinds, TV, VCR and 
living roomfumiture. Bedroom furniture and 
kitchen necessities available. Located in 
security building with storage and laun<ty 
facilities and parking. Very spacious, an

New, targe, furnished three bedroom apt. 
only two mins to UNB. Washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, TV with remote, deck, barbeque, 
near comer stores. $80C/mo, 455-7731 
after 6 pm.

Specious bedroom(s) in a three bedroom 
house, app. 1 min. wait to Head Hal. Partly 
furnished avaflable May 1 - Aug. 31, $200/ 
mo/room plus utilities, 450-6799.

3 bedroom house, option to renew lease. 
Clean spacious, wall to wall carpet, fire place, 
patio, targe back yard and laundry facility. 
$750/mo all utilities included, must see, call 
455-6235.

4 bedroom on Graham Ave. $50C/mo, May 
1 to Aug. 31. Really good deal, 457-6062.1 min. to UNB, 2 bedrooms available in a lour 

bedroom apt. for the summer. 706 Graham 
Ave. Best offer. 457-2315, ask for Jason.2 bedroom apt. from May 1 - Aug 31, with 

option to take over lease. $500/mo plus heat 
and lights (very inexpensive) located on 127 
Biggs St. Great view of the river. New apt. * unbeatablepnce, (reduced). Call459-8114,

possible option of renewing the lease.

2 bedroom apt. from May 61 Aug. with option 
to take over lease in Sept. Only 2 min from 
campus, located at the top of Graham Ave. 
2 targe bedrooms upstairs, kitchen and living 
room downstairs, $600/mo, utilities not 
included, 459-4969.

Available May 1,2 bedroom apt. In a security 
building, located at 9 Forest HUI Road Apt. 
has all major appliances Including a 
dishwasher. Laundry facilities are located in 
the building and there is also free parking. 
Only 5 min. walk lo UNB. Looking for 
someone to take over lease or sublet Call 
451-8283.

with patio and a jacuzzi. Partly furnished 1 
nec. Phone 457-0985 and ask for Sylvie or 
Stacey. . April 1-Sept. 30,1 bedroom apt. overlooking 

the river, 25 Boyne court in a security building 
with laundry facilities. $542/mo including AFTER FINALS 

PARTY
Relax at Daytona Beach's 

TCXAN 701 SOUTH. 
Seven nights hotel only 

$100. Deluxe Motorcoach 
pl;g. from $200. For 

reservations please coll 
(416) 545-4214

Graham St. May 1 - Aug. 30, huge one

I—-v I Spacious 2 bedroom apt. in 18 unit building, 
furnished, laundry facilities, 15 min. walk to 
campus, only $300/mo + utilities. Cal 455- 
7338.

Luxury two bedroom apt. Whirlpool tife, 
carpeted throughout. Sublet May 1- Aug. 1 
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